i-LiNQ® Implant
i-LiNQ® Implant. TWO Diff erent Philosophies
ONE Single Implant.
2 3
i-LiNQ® Implant. TWO Diff erent Philosophies
ONE Single Implant.
i-LiNQ® Implant.
4 5

i-LiNQ® Implant Ø4.0 mm 12 mm  I-MF4012
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø4.0 mm 14 mm  I-MF4014
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø4.5 mm   6 mm  I-MF4506*
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø4.5 mm   8 mm  I-MF4508
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø4.5 mm 10 mm  I-MF4510
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø4.5 mm 12 mm  I-MF4512
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø4.5 mm 14 mm  I-MF4514
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø5.0 mm   6 mm  I-MF5006*
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø5.0 mm   8 mm  I-MF5008
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø5.0 mm 10 mm  I-MF5010
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø5.0 mm 12 mm  I-MF5012
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø5.0 mm 14 mm  I-MF5014
Product Diameter Length Product Code
i-LiNQ® Implants
60 61
i-LiNQ® Healing Abutment Ø4.0 mm 4.5 mm I-SILHC40S
i-LiNQ® Healing Abutment  Ø4.0 mm 6.5 mm I-SILHC40L
i-LiNQ® Healing Abutment  Ø5.0 mm 4.5 mm I-SILHC50S
i-LiNQ® Healing Abutment  Ø5.0 mm 6.5 mm I-SILHC50L
i-LiNQ® Healing Abutment  Ø6.5 mm 4.5 mm I-SILHC65S
i-LiNQ® Healing Abutment  Ø6.5 mm 6.5 mm I-SILHC65L
i-LiNQ® Impression Coping Ø4.0 mm — I-SILIC40
i-LiNQ® Impression Coping Ø5.0 mm — I-SILIC50
i-LiNQ® Impression Coping Ø6.5 mm — I-SILIC65
i-LiNQ® Level Impression Post  Ø4.0 mm — I-SILIP40
i-LiNQ® Level Impression Post  Ø5.0 mm — I-SILIP50
i-LiNQ® Level Impression Post  Ø6.5 mm — I-SILIP65
i-LiNQ® Analog   I-SILA
Product Diameter Length Product Code
Product Diameter Size Product Code
i-LiNQ® Implants
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø5.5 mm   6 mm  I-MF5506*
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø5.5 mm   8 mm  I-MF5508
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø5.5 mm 10 mm  I-MF5510
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø5.5 mm 12 mm  I-MF5512
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø5.5 mm 14 mm  I-MF5514
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø6.0 mm   6 mm  I-MF6006*
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø6.0 mm   8 mm  I-MF6008
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø6.0 mm 10 mm  I-MF6010
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø6.0 mm 12 mm  I-MF6012
i-LiNQ® Implant Ø6.0 mm 14 mm  I-MF6014
i-cement Abutment  Ø4.0 mm S 0º Indexed  I-SILCE40S
i-cement Abutment  Ø4.0 mm R 0º Indexed  I-SILCE40R
i-cement Abutment Ø4.0 mm L 0º Indexed  I-SILCE40L
i-cement Abutment Ø5.0 mm S 0º Indexed  I-SILCE50S
i-cement Abutment Ø5.0 mm R 0º Indexed  I-SILCE50R
i-cement Abutment  Ø5.0 mm L 0º Indexed  I-SILCE50L
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm S 0º Indexed  I-SILCE65S
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm R 0º Indexed  I-SILCE65R
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm L 0º Indexed  I-SILCE65L
i-cement Abutment  Ø4.0 mm S 15º Indexed  I-SILCE40S-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø4.0 mm R 15º Indexed  I-SILCE40R-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø4.0 mm L 15º Indexed  I-SILCE40L-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø5.0 mm S 15º Indexed  I-SILCE50S-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø5.0 mm R 15º Indexed  I-SILCE50R-15
i-cement Abutment Ø5.0 mm L 15º Indexed  I-SILCE50L-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm S 15º Indexed  I-SILCE65S-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm R 15º Indexed  I-SILCE65R-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm L 15º Indexed  I-SILCE65L-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø5.0 mm R 25º Indexed  I-SILCE50R-25
i-cement Abutment  Ø5.0 mm L 25º Indexed  I-SILCE50L-25
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm R 25º Indexed  I-SILCE65R-25
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm L 25º Indexed  I-SILCE65L-25
Product Diameter Size Angulation Index Product Code
i-cement System
62 63
i-cement Abutment  Ø4.0 mm S 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN40S
i-cement Abutment  Ø4.0 mm R 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN40R
i-cement Abutment  Ø4.0 mm L 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN40L
i-cement Abutment  Ø5.0 mm S 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN50S
i-cement Abutment  Ø5.0 mm R 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN50R
i-cement Abutment  Ø5.0 mm L 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN50L
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm S 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN65S
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm R 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN65R
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm L 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN65L
i-cement Abutment  Ø4.0 mm S 15º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN40S-15
i-cement Abutment Ø4.0 mm R 15º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN40R-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø4.0 mm L 15º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN40L-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø5.0 mm S 15º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN50S-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø5.0 mm R 15º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN50R-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø5.0 mm L 15º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN50L-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm S 15º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN65S-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm R 15º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN65R-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm L 15º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN65L-15
i-cement Abutment  Ø5.0 mm R 25º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN50R-25
i-cement Abutment Ø5.0 mm L 25º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN50L-25
i-cement Abutment Ø6.5 mm R 25º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN65R-25
i-cement Abutment  Ø6.5 mm L 25º Non-indexed  I-SILCEN65L-25
Product Diameter Size Angulation Index Product Code
i-cement System
i-cement Impression Post Ø4.0 mm —  I-SILCEIP40
i-cement Impression Post Ø5.0 mm —  I-SILCEIP50
i-cement Impression Post Ø6.5 mm —  I-SILCEIP65
i-cement Abutment Analog Ø4.0 mm —  I-SILCEA40
i-cement Abutment Analog Ø5.0 mm  —  I-SILCEA50
i-cement Abutment Analog Ø6.5 mm —  I-SILCEA65
i-cement Abutment Sealing Plug  —  I-SILCESPlg
i-cement Removal Tool Ø2.0 mm —  I-SILCERTS
i-cement Removal Tool Ø2.0 mm —  I-SILCERTL
Product Diameter Length Product Code
i-cement System
i-cement Healing Cap ø4.0 mm — 0º Non-indexed I-SILCEHC40
i-cement Healing Cap ø5.0 mm — 0º Non-indexed I-SILCEHC50
i-cement Healing Cap ø6.5 mm — 0º Non-indexed I-SILCEHC65
Product Diameter Size Angulation Index Product Code
64 65
i-connect System
i-connect Abutment Ø4.8 mm S 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCOS
i-connect Abutment Ø4.8 mm R 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCOR
i-connect Abutment  Ø4.8 mm L 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCOL
i-connect Abutment Ø4.8 mm R 17.5º Indexed  I-SILCOR-17
i-connect Abutment Ø4.8 mm L 17.5º Indexed  I-SILCOL-17
i-connect Abutment Ø4.8 mm R 17.5º Non-indexed  I-SILCONR-17
i-connect Abutment Ø4.8 mm L 17.5º Non-indexed  I-SILCONL-17
i-connect Abutment Ø4.8 mm R 35º Indexed  I-SILCOR-35
i-connect Abutment Ø4.8 mm L 35º Indexed  I-SILCOL-35
i-connect Abutment Ø4.8 mm R 35º Non-indexed  I-SILCONR-35
i-connect Abutment Ø4.8 mm L 35º Non-indexed  I-SILCONL-35
i-connect Healing Cap Ø5.0 mm — — —  I-SILCOHC
Product Diameter Size Angulation Index Product Code
66 67
i-connect System
i-connect Plastic Impression Cap — — —  I-SILCOPIC
i-connect Impression Post Closed Tray — — —  I-SILCOIP-1
i-connect Impression Post Open Tray — — —  I-SILCOIP-2
i-connect Removal Tool  — — —  I-SILCORTS
i-connect Removal Tool  — — —  I-SILCORTL
i-connect Analog  — — —  I-SILCOA
i-connect Abutment Protective Cap — — —  I-SILCOPRCap
i-Connect Plastic Sleeve  — — —  I-SILCOPSlv
i-connect Provisional Cylinder — — —  I-SILCOPCyN
i-connect Welding Cylinder  — — —  I-SILCOWCyN
Product Size Angulation Index Product Code
i-conometric System
i-conometric Cap — — 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCONOC
i-conometric Cap — — 15º Non-indexed  I-SILCONOC-15
i-conometric Abutment ø5.0 mm S 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCONO50S
i-conometric Abutment ø5.0 mm R 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCONO50R
i-conometric Abutment ø5.0 mm L 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCONO50L
i-conometric Abutment ø6.5 mm S 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCONO65S
i-conometric Abutment ø6.5 mm R 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCONO65R
i-conometric Abutment ø6.5 mm L 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCONO65L
i-conometric Healing Cap ø5.0 mm — 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCONOHC50
i-conometric Healing Cap ø6.5 mm — 0º Non-indexed  I-SILCONOHC65
i-conometric Impression Post — — —  I-SILCONOIP50
i-conometric Impression Post — — —  I-SILCONOIP65
i-conometric Analog  — — —  I-SILCONOCAPA
i-conometric Welding Antena Cap — — —  I-SILCONOWAC

i-LiNQ® Locator Abutment Cover — —  I-SILLACvr
i-locator Abutment Analog — —  I-SILLAA
Retention Set — —   I-SLAR
Product
Product
Diameter
Diameter
Size
Size
Product Code
Product Code
i-ball System
i-locator System
i-LiNQ® Dental Implant Surgical Kit —  I-SILSK
Pilot Drill 2.0 x 8 mm  I-SPD-08
Pilot Drill 2.0 x 10 mm  I-SPD-10
Pilot Drill 2.0 x 12 mm  I-SPD-12
Pilot Drill 2.0 x 14 mm  S-SPD-14
Lindeman Drill —  S-LD2020
Parallel Pin ø 5 mm  I-SPP-0
Parallel Pin ø 5 mm  I-SPP-15
F-Reamer ø 2.5 mm  I-SIF-25
F-Reamer ø 2.8 mm  I-SIF-28
F-Reamer ø 3.3 mm  I-SIF-33
F-Reamer ø 3.7 mm  I-SIF-37
F-Reamer ø 4.2 mm  I-SIF-42
F-Reamer ø 4.7 mm  I-SIF-47
F-Reamer  ø 5.2 mm  I-SIF-52
F-Reamer ø 5.7 mm  I-SIF-57
Fixture Driver short —  I-SILRTS
Fixture Driver long —  I-SILRT
Prosthetic Driver short —  I-SILRPTS
Prosthetic Driver long —  I-SILRPT
Sulcus Reamer  ø 4.0 mm  I-SILSR-40
Sulcus Reamer  ø 5.0 mm  I-SILSR-50
Sulcus Reamer  ø 6.0 mm  I-SILSR-65
Sulcus Reamer Guide Pin —  I-SILSRGP
Drill Extension —  I-SDE
1.2 Hex Driver short —  S-1.2HDMS